Pin Cylinder: Single Acting, Spring Return
ø4, ø6, ø10, ø16
CJP Series
Embedded typePanel mount type
SpecificationsSymbol
Single acting, Spring return
∗1  When rod end is threaded
∗  For details about the hose nipple (accessory), refer to page 8.
B 15CJP
How to Order
Pin cylinder
16 H4 Z T
Mounting
B Panel mount type
S Embedded type
Bore size
4 4 mm
6 6 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
Standard stroke [mm]
ø4, ø6, ø10, ø16 5, 10, 15
Rod end thread
Nil With thread
B Without thread
∗   For details, refer to the table below.
Made to order (ø6 to ø16)
Hose nipple
(Applicable to the mounting type B
panel mount type (ø6 to ø16) only.)
(Hose nipple is not attached to the embedded type.)
Nil Without hose nipple
H4 For ø4/ø2.5 tubing
H6 For ø6/ø4 tubing
∗   For details, refer to page 8.
Rod end cap
Nil Without cap
T
Rod end cap
(Flat type)
U Rod end cap
(Round type)
∗   Rod end cap is included in the same package. Use the rod